NVIBURYRSUTIADE TN Gy

% vy Tn
| e TR
2 ‘!y A 1... L
|".. = .-I'I

Intellectual Property Association of Cambodia

2:00-2:30:
2:30-2:35:
2:35-2:45:
2:45-3:00:
3:00-3:10:

3:00-3:15:
3:15-4:15:

4:15-5:15:
5:25-5:30:

SEMINAR
ON
INDUSTRIAL DESIGN PROTECTION IN
CAMBODIA

Date: 26 January 2018
Place: Royal University of Law and Economics, Hall G
Time: 2:00-5:30 pm
Moderator: LIM Ratha
Languages: Khmer & English

AGENDA

Registration

Welcome by Mr. Tom PEARSON, Director of International LL.M. Programs, RULE
Opening remarks by Mr. PICH Ang, President of IPAC

Private Sector Perspectives on the Protection of Industrial Design, TBC

Rationales for the Protection of Industrial Design, by Mr. NY Vichet, Chairman of
Council, IPAC

Group Photo & Coffee Break

Conditions and Procedure for the Protection of Industrial Design, Mr. NGET Vibol,
Deputy Director General, Ministry of Industry and Handicrafts

Law Enforcement related to Industrial Design by Mr. PICH Ang, President of IPAC
Closing remarks by Mr. Tom PEARSON, Director of International LL.M. Programs,
RULE

For more information, please contact Miss Long Pichchenda at: chenda.long@bnglegal.com, Tel: 017530005



