





SEMINAR

\mathbf{ON}

INDUSTRIAL DESIGN PROTECTION IN CAMBODIA

Date: 26 January 2018

Place: Royal University of Law and Economics, Hall G

Time: 2:00-5:30 pm

Moderator: LIM Ratha

Languages: Khmer & English

AGENDA

2:00-2:30:	Registration
2:30-2:35:	Welcome by Mr. Tom PEARSON, Director of International LL.M. Programs, RULE
2:35-2:45:	Opening remarks by Mr. PICH Ang, President of IPAC
2:45-3:00:	Private Sector Perspectives on the Protection of Industrial Design, TBC
3:00-3:10:	Rationales for the Protection of Industrial Design, by Mr. NY Vichet, Chairman of
	Council, IPAC
3:00-3:15:	Group Photo & Coffee Break
3:15-4:15:	Conditions and Procedure for the Protection of Industrial Design, Mr. NGET Vibol,
	Deputy Director General, Ministry of Industry and Handicrafts
4:15-5:15:	Law Enforcement related to Industrial Design by Mr. PICH Ang, President of IPAC
5:25-5:30:	Closing remarks by Mr. Tom PEARSON, Director of International LL.M. Programs,

For more information, please contact Miss Long Pichchenda at: chenda.long@bnglegal.com, Tel: 017530005